OX-203
Holdover Reference Oscillator
The Holdover Reference Oscillator family is designed specifically to meet the need for a high accuracy cost effective backup
reference.
These high stability oscillators will provide consistent, repeatable, extended holdover to the stated phase accuracy - making them
ideal for applications where GPS, 1588 or other sources of timing are intermittent or prone to extended periods of unavailability.
Vectron International • 267 Lowell Road, Hudson, NH 03051 • Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1 • http://www.vectron.com
•	 Available in 8 hour and 24 hour version

MTIE and TDEV - 0.3mHz loop filter bandwidth
【vectron晶振授权代理商-深圳扬兴科技有限公司】 www.yxc.hk
Ordering Information
OX - 203 1 - D A E - 808 0 - 10M0000000
Product
OX: OCXO
Package Type
203: THT Version
Supply Voltage
D: 5.0V
Output
A: HCMOS
E: Sinewave
Frequency
*Note: not all combination of options are available.
Other specifications may be available upon request.
Vectron International • 267 Lowell Road, Hudson, NH 03051 • Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1 • http://www.vectron.com
Disclaimer
Vectron International reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) and or information contained herein without notice. No liability is assumed as a result of their use or application.
No rights under any patent accompany the sale of any such product(s) or information.
For Additional Information, Please Contact
Height
1: 15.35mm
Temperature Range
E: -40 to +85 0C
J: -20 to +70 0C
P: 0 to +50 0C
Holdover Range
808: 8μs over 8 hours
824: 8μs over 24 hours
108: 1μs over 8 hours
Frequency Control
0: No Tuning
1: ±0.15 to ±0.4ppm
Outline Drawing
Pin Assignment
Pin Connection
1 RF Output
2 Do Not Connect
4 Case Ground
6 Do Not Connect
7 EFC (Frequency Control)
13 Do Not Connect
15 Do Not Connect
17 Do Not Connect
19 Supply Voltage
Revision 2-19-14 jar
		  USA:
Vectron International
267 Lowell Road, Suite 102
Hudson, NH 03051
Tel: 1.888.328.7661
Fax: 1.888.329.8328
Europe:
Vectron International
Landstrasse, D-74924
Neckarbischofsheim, Germany
Tel: +49 (0) 3328.4784.17
Fax: +49 (0) 3328.4784.30
Asia:
Vectron International
68 Yin Cheng Road(C), 22nd Floor
One LuJiaZui
Pudong, Shanghai 200120, China